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Eﬁ%ﬁ 1,440,000 M
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AE W gg | no | s | E3IEmE
YR A GE{HRTE) (1,440,000){ 1,440,000
4/19| BN KETELLI-LM(63~685) BEHBAZE| 81 3,680 | 1,436,320
4/19|BERUAS) NTTEAR E2HE Al 7,739 | 1,428,581
4/19|{E 1t H A 5) BHEAZ| B2 9.450 | 1,419,131
4/19|BER BATINMEEERI2012/4~2013/3) |EHEBEARE| B3 7,200 | 1,411,931
4/25INTTRA54> Rl =58 A2 2,840 | 1,409,091
4/25|E21EH NHK(2012/4~2013/3) E2HE 14,910 | 1,394,181
5/8|BEEALGAS) NTTERAXK EHE A4 6,697 | 1,387,484
5/10|BEER ERRIREE 1(143~1489) BEHEBAZ| B4 5840 | 1,381,644
5/11|EDRIFAA 248 LRE Ci 6,300 | 1,375,344
5/22|BFER AR A) HEHEAR| BS 4,000 | 1,371,344
5/23INTTRA54> XHhiY =HE A5 2,840 | 1,368,504
5/25|[ =&Y 1 LY LHE c2 | 160,000 | 1,208,504
5/25|HPEIE - BEHTH T LE Cc3 10,000 | 1,198,504
6/8|BEEL(6A %) NTTERAXR E£HE AB 6,293 | 1,192,211
6/13|EHAMIK L i A7 9,298 | 1,182,913
6/15|>alyF—ith XLy BBE A8 16,569 | 1,166,344
6/22|[sFH=HE 1 AL EHBEAE| B6 2,360 | 1,163,984
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6/25|HPE - EHH FHL LR E c4 10,000 | 1,153,984
6/25|NTTIA54> KLY =HE A9 2,840 1,151,144
6/28|FNRIAA 74 LR E C5 6,300 | 1,144,844
17| BEKRTAS) NTTO7A4F2R BHE A10 6,631 | 1,138,213
1/25|INTTRA54 FHhLY BHE All 2,840 | 1,135,373
7/25|ENRI A FRHRAK SRELLY [LERE Ccé 24,150 | 1,111,223
7/26|FIRIAA 2248 LRE C7 6,300 | 1,104,923
7/31|HPEE - M THLL LB C8 10,000 |- 1,094,923
7/31|EER L AHBAR| B7 19,560 | 1,075,363
8/17|BEEHR@A ) NTTO7/4F+ R =B A12 6,453 | 1,068,910
8/17|RATAYIDYIER Fihl> o A13 302 | 1,068,608
8/27|ENRIAA I8 LERE CcY 6,300 | 1,062,308
8/27|MisEM= LY ) #-EIRAKEF X L3R C10 165,000 | 897,308
8/27|HPEIE - I L& Cli 10,000 | 887,308
8/28|NTTRA 54> 3ZHhiD 2HE Al4 2,838 | 884,470
8/30| B EAMEBEBARTL VRO LMEE) |HRTHER | B - 25800 | 858,670

/4| EBAMK XL EZo Al5 8,790 | 849,880

9/5|Eith X KLY 2HE A16 298 | 849,582
9/13|BEEROA D) NTTI7A(FVR EHE Al7 6,205 | 843,287
9/14|tR4L FHEO A &) BEHEAE| B8 9450 | 833837
9/24|HPEE-EFHH XL LEE C12 10,000 | 823,837
9/26|NTTRA54> FKHhiN B2HE INE: 2,838 | 820,999
10/1[EBER EHEAZ| B9 3,010 | 817,989
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10/1|EEHR EHEBAZE| BI0 10575 | 807414
10/2|BFHAMK XKL EHE Alg 2,856 | 804,558
10/5|ENRIAA 2K LR E i3 | 6,500 | 798,258
10/15|EEEHX ZHhLy (10A8) EHE A20 | 6472 | 791,786
10/23|l &5 @) TAREFE IR T BAHEAR| Bl 5,200 | _ 786,586
10/25|HPE - E#H¥ ZHl> (9A5) L3R E C14 10,000 | 776,586
10/27|&@EIVY vh- 458 - VIEHEERRES (R)ID|HARFERE | 2 26,500 | 750,086
10/30| Ft D ERE B A HIE -5 N FREAE (H5iF) |ARTHER | i3 44,340 | 705,746
10/28| EEK BEHEBAZ| B2 4,800 | 700,946
11/5|FNRI A A ALY LEE Ci5 24,150 | 676,796
11/12|FBEBERHE D HRE () HRTHEE | B4 31,300 | 645496
11/12)/8YaVBAR £HE AZ1 59,520 | 585976
11/14|BEEHK KL (11AS) £HHE A22 6,153 | 579,823
11/19|BHERK AHBAE| B13 3.100 | 576,723
11/21| B8R BHEA®| B4 2000 | 574,723
11/27|42 58—y b (10A.118) =HBE A23 5,571 569,152
11/29|HPE IR - I (10AH) I35 & Ci6 10,000 { 559,152
11/27|ENRAA 248 LERE c17 6,300 | 552,852
12/17|BEER (128 %) =HBE A24 6.502 | 546,350
12/20| EE K (£ EAHHBRFR) EHEAE| BIS 34,440 { 511,910
12/25|FHR#E I LN (12/7~12/12) AHBMARE| BI6 2,280 | 509,630
12/26| EFHAMEK L =HE A25 3,890 | 505,740
1/15|3 2 M/ SRIVENRI. HIEHR L% c18 15960 | 489,780
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1/15|BFER (1AS) =HE A26 6,184 | 483,596
1/16| EEEHR AHBAE| B1Y 4,200 | 479,396
1/16|EEHK EMEBAR| B3 4,650 | 474,746
1/30|HPEHE-F#HH X (1A 128%) |[LHRE Ci9 20,000 | 454,746
1/30| ENFI A FR 44X LiRE C20 24,150 | 430,596

2/1|EHIRIBA 2K LERE c21 6,300 | 424,296
/4|4 58—yt (12A.1A%) =HE A27 5,571 418,725
2/12|EFNRIAA 2K L3R E c22 6,300 | 412425
2/19| KSR FIL (13/2~14/14Rith) |[EHBARE| B19 28410 | 384,015
2/19|BFEHK (2A %) EHE A28 5680 | 378,335
2/28| EFHAMMK AL =HE A29 5024 | 373311
2/28| HPEE-EHH Xy 1AH) LHRE C23 10,000 | 363,311
/4[4 3—rybk (2A%5) EHE A30 2838 | 360473
/5| EHAMK XL E2HE A31 420 | 360,053

3/14|BEEHK (3AR) BHE A32 5,891 354,162
3/14|ENRIAA 24K LR E c24 18,900 | 335,262
3/15|T A2 & 1 X (12/12~13/3) EHBAZ| B2 2,000 | 333,262
I BER EHEALR| B2 15,795 | 317,467
3/17|BER EHBAR| B2 13.495 | 303,972
3/18|HPEIE-EHH Xy (2R %H) L8 C25 10,000 | 293,972
/19| EHAMNK KLY =HE A33 24,745 | 269,227
3/22|ENf#I A AR AR AR LIRE C26 21,000 | 248,227
3/25|43—xyb X BAH) =B A34 2,838 | 245,389
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3/31|MEEE LY MR LB c21 160,000 85,389
3/ HPEE-EHH (AR L& C28 10,000 75,389
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5/11] c1_|FIRIAA2418 6,300 6300
5/25| C2 |IMisEEIfZ&Y] XKL 160,000 | 166,300
5/25| C3 |HPEIE-EHH il 10,000 | 176,300
6/25| C4 |HPEZE-EHH ZHL) 10,000 | 186,300
6/28| C5 [FIRIAA>71K 6,300 | 192,600
7/25| C6 |ENRIFAAMKK i 24,150 | 216,750
7/26| C7_|EHIRIAA 7K 6,300 | 223,050
7/31] C8 |HPEIE-TEHP L 10,000 | 233,050
8/27| cio0 |[Ih#M=kY) #K-EARHKFE T 165.000 | 398,050
8/27| C11_|HPEH-FHH L 16,000 | 408,050
8/27] C9 |HImAA2H 6,300 | 414,350
9/24| C12 |HPEHE-FEHF ZIL> 10,000 | 424,350
10/5| C13 |FIRIAA 748 6,300 | 430,650
10/25| C14 |HPEIE-FHM XL (9AH) 10,000 | 440,650
11/5| C15 |FNRIFARAMKNL XL 24,150 | 464,800
11/27] C17_|FIRIAA 28 6,300 | 471,100
11/29| c16 |HPEIE-EHH ZIL(10A7) 10,000 | 481,100




&N ERE

LR E
ga | o wE @rm | EE
1/15| C18 |FER M/ SRILENR], GI{EL 15,960 | 497,060
1/30] C19 |HPEHE-FHH XL (1A, 128%5) 20,000 | 517,060
1/30] C20 |ENRIFARAEAK 24,150 | 541,210
2/1] c21 |FRIAA I 6,300 | 547,510
2/12| C22 |FIRIAA 4K 6,300 | 553,810
2/28| C23 |HPEHE-FBHH ZIl OAZA) 10,000 | 563,810
3/14| C24 |EIRIAA> K 18,900 | 582,710
3/18| C25 |HPEE-EHF Xl (2AH) 10,000 | 592,710
3/22| cC26 |ENRIAMBHEK 21,000 | 613,710
3/31| C27 |mEM=kY FIRIHK 160,000 | 773,710
3/31| c28 |HPEHE-FHH GAH) 10,000 | 783,710
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4/19] Al |BEKRUAS) NTTEREX 7,739 | 7,739
4/25| A2 INTTRASAY FiL 2,840 | 10,579
4/25| A3 |BuE2{ER NHK(2012/4~2013/3) 14,910 | 25,489
5/8| A4 |BEENRGAZ) NTTERAXR 6,697 | 32,186
5/23] A5 INTTRASA XLy 2,840 | 35,026
6/8| A6 |BIERGAR) NTTHRHR 6,293 | 41,319
6/13] A7 |BHBAMK I 9,298 | 50,617
6/15| A8 [Talw¥—fh ZiL» 16,569 | 67,186
6/25| A9 INTTRASA4> Fil 2,840 | 70,026
7/17| A10 |BEHKTAS) NTTO74F2R 6,631 | 76,657
7/25] A1l INTTRAS42 XLl 2,840 | 79,497
8/17| A2 |EFEHKEBGARD) NTTIO7A4FR 6,453 | 85,950
8/17] A3 |[RTAYIDYIEK il 302 | 86,252
8/28| Al4 INTTRASA Xl 2,838 | 89,090
9/4| Al5 |BERARK XL 8,790 | 97,880
9/5] A16 |BifX Ll 298 | 98,178
9/13| A17 |BEROAS) NTTO7A4F2 R 6.295 | 104,473
9/26] A18 [NTTRA T4 il 2,838 | 107,311
10/2] A19 |EBHEAEME I 2,856 | 110,167
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10/15| A20 [EEEH Xl (10H) 6.472 | 116,639
11/12] A21 [/SVavBEALK 59.520 | 176,159
11/14] A22 |BER XiL (11A%) 6,153 | 182,312
11/27] A23 |42 3—3ybEXHLY (10A.11H) 5571 | 187,883
12/17] A24 |BER (12A%) 6.502 | 194,385
12/26] A25 |EHAMIKE L 3,8_&_}_‘__!198,2?5
1/15| A26 |BERK (1A%) 6,184 | 204,459
2/4] A2 |4 B—xvbR (12B.1A5) 5571 | 210,030
2/19| A28 |EEEHK (2B %) 5,680 | 215,710
2/28| A29 |EHAMK XL 5,024 | 220,734
3/4| A30 [15—xvbX (2A%) 2,838 | 223,572
3/5| A3l |EHAMK L 420 | 223,992
3/14| A32 |EFEHK (BAR) 5,891 | 229,883
3/19| A33 |EHHAMNK T 4.745 | 254,628
3/25| A34 |A 8—FvbX BASH) 2,838 | 257,466
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4/19| BI |BER ZEEETELLILVN63~68F) 3,680 3680
4/19| B2 |fEut#FHE@A5) 9,450 | 13,130
4/19| B3 |ZER ATMEEERI2012/4~2013/3) _ 7,200 | 20,330
5/10] B4 |BEM ERIREBUEI(143~1485) 5,840 | 26,170
5/22| B5 |EER HhAEAFHEH) 4000 | 30,170
6/22| B6 |[[spRa#if X bl 2,360 | 32,530
7/31] B7 |BEHK XL 19,560 | 52,090
9/14| B8 |t@ut#EIOA %) 9,450 | 61,540
10/1| B10 |EE#ER 10,575 | 72,115
10/1] B9 |EEK 3010 | 75,125
10/23| B11 |[[23iE#Hem) TATSFTEIR I 5200 | 80,325
10/28] B12 |EBER 4,800 | 85,125
11/19] B13 |EFER 3100 | 88,225
11/21] B14 |ZBER 2,000 | 90,225
12/20| B15 |BER (EEBHHBRER) 34,440 | 124,665
12/25| B16 |[[=FBE#MAIR I (12/7~12/12) 2,280 | 126,945
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1/16] B17 |EHENK 4,200 | 131,145
1/16| B18 |EEHK 4,65*.'-“!135,?95
2/19] B19 |[KEHRIK KLY (13/2~14/14FRTHh) _h_28,410_;;164,205
3/15| B20 |[AFIeF#E 1 i r(12/12~13/3) 2,00@%1’66,205
3/17| B21 [EER i5,?9£:-%182,000}
3/17| B22 |EE#R 13,49551195,495




{58 B N ER &

MRBEE
R E SR )
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8/30] BH |BFEANEHEEARTLL VRO LGHER) 25,800 | 25800
10/27| #2 |£EIVYvh-H58 - Y BEERRES (R 26,500 | 52,300
10/30| #3 |FHtDEREBIEHIE - 35 AFREAE (1) 44,340 | 96,640
11/12] #4 |[EeRES-EBS HHRAE ER) 31,300 | 127,940




